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62 ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL ALEVIN & JJDDMM ALMERIA

A
DE NATACIGN ALMERIA, 27/4/2019
Prueba 15 Masc., 100m Mariposa ALEVIN
27/04/2019 Lista de salida
AN
Serieldel

1 FERNANDEZ CABRERA, Juan Jose Pe06'0 C.N.
2 GARCIA DIAZ, Adrian

3 PLAZA MARTINEZ, Manuel
4 CARA GOMEZ, Jose Daniel
5 NAVARRO OJEDA, Gonzalo
6 ORCERA SALVADOR, Yeray
7 RUIZ OLALLA, Elian

05 C.N.
06 C.N.
05 C.D.
06 C.D.
05 C.D.
05 C.N.

Roquetas
Roquetas
Almeria
H2o0 El Ejido
H2o0 El Ejido
H2o0 El Ejido
Roquetas

1:24.83
1:18.27
1:11.28
1:17.02
1:24.10
1:26.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58847
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